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Project Planning

Team Setup/Roles Everyone 100% Tuesday 31/10/2023 Tuesday 31/10/2023

Skills Matrix Everyone 100% Tuesday 31/10/2023 Tuesday 31/10/2023

Create Microsoft Teams Everyone 100% Tuesday 31/10/2023 Tuesday 31/10/2023

Project Updates Tristan 50% Tuesday 31/10/2023 Friday 15/12/2023

 Software 

Create Initial Program Tristan 100% Tuesday 31/10/2023 Thursday 02/11/2023

Initial Program Testing Brahim 100% Thursday 02/11/2023 Thursday 02/11/2023

Program of Motors Tristan 100% Thursday 02/11/2023 Thursday 09/11/2023

Motor Testing Brahim 100% Thursday 09/11/2023 Thursday 09/11/2023

PCB Design Zou 65% Thursday 09/11/2023 Thursday 07/12/2023

PCB Design Test Zou 20% Tuesday 07/12/2023 Tuesday 07/12/2023

Program of Touch Bars Tristan 100% Tuessday 14/11/2023 Tuesday 21/11/2023

Touch Bars Code Testing Brahim 90% Tuesday 21/11/2023 Thursday 23/11/2023

Ultrasonic  Sensor Code Tristan 0% N/A N/A

Ultrasonic  Sensor Testing Code Brahim 0% N/A N/A

White Line Sensor Program Zou 0% N/A N/A

White Line Testing Zou 0% N/A N/A

Solidworks Stephen 0% N/A N/A

Hardware

Building the Chassis Tristan 50.00% Tuesday 07/11/2023 Tuesday 14/12/2023

Initial Circuit Building Brahim 100.00% Thursday 09/11/2023 Thursday 16/11/2023

Initial Circuit Testing Tristan 90.00% Thursday 16/11/2023 Thursday 16/11/2023

Testing LDR's Brahim 100.00% Thursday 16/11/2023 Thursday 16/11/2023

Building the Touch Bars Brahim 100.00% Thursday 16/11/2023 Tuesday 21/11/2023

Testing the Touch Bars Tristan 100.00% Tuesday 21/11/2023 Tuesday 21/11/2023

Building Ultrasonic Sensors Brahim 0.00% N/A N/A

Testing Ultrasonic Sensors Tristan 0.00% N/A N/A

LDR Building Zou 0.00% N/A N/A

LDR Testing Zou 0.00% N/A N/A

Solidworks Testing

Website 

Website Design Stephen 75% Tuesday 31/11/2023 Thursday 23/11/23

Meet the Team Everyone 100% Thursday 02/11/2023 Thursday 05/11/23

Blogs Everyone 50% Thursday 02/11/2023 Thursday 23/11/23

Project Plan Stephen Thursday 02/11/2023 Thursday 02/11/2023

TASK ASSIGNED TO PROGRESS START END
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